
St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 104 Driver: MICHELE  AYERS

Bus 104  Cr208 & Pacetti Rd

Stop Time Location
8:21 Pacetti Rd &  Gracewood Ln
8:22 Tomahawk Rd & Choctaw St
8:24 Pacetti Rd & Vogel Rd
8:26 Pacetti Rd & Dottie Ln
8:27 Pacetti Rd & Samara Lakes Pkwy
8:28 Pacetti Rd & Terracina Dr
8:43 Outlet Centre Dr & Tuscan Villa Ct
8:44 Outlet Centre Dr & Stratford Mill Blvd
8:57 School:  St Aug Hs
9:00 School:  Sjths

Bus 104  Cr208 & Pacetti Rd

Stop Time Location
3:50 School:  St Aug Hs
3:53 School:  Sjths
4:01 Outlet Centre Dr & Tuscan Villa Ct
4:02 Outlet Centre Dr & Stratford Mill Blvd
4:16 Choctaw St & Tomahawk Rd
4:21 Pacetti Rd & Vogel Rd
4:22 Pacetti Rd &  Gracewood Ln
4:25 Pacetti Rd & Dottie Ln
4:27 Pacetti Rd & Samara Lakes Pkwy
4:32 Pacetti Rd & Terracina Dr (Pescara)
4:38 Casa Sevilla & World Commerce Pkwy
4:53 Heritage Landing Pkwy At Amenities Center
4:55 Heritage Landing Pkwy & Steamboat
5:05 County Road 13 N & Colee Cove Rd
5:16 7415 Cr 208

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 128 Driver: STACY  BRADLEY

Bus 128  Ml King

Stop Time Location
8:23 Avenida Menendez & Marine St
8:27 South St & St George St
8:28 South St & Oneida St
8:28 M L King Ave & South St
8:29 M L King Ave & Lincoln St
8:30 M L King Ave & Bridge St
8:31 Riberia St & Valencia St
8:34 Riberia St & Orange St
8:44 4841 Avenue B
8:45 4951 Avenue B
8:46 Avenue B & Decoy Aly
8:50 Big Oak Rd & Avenue D
8:55 4752 Avenue D
8:57 Porter Rd & Sartillo Rd ( For Students Over 2 Miles )
9:05 School:  St Aug Hs
9:10 School:  Sjths

Bus 128  Ml King

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:08 Porter Rd & Sartillo Rd ( For Students Over 2 Mi)
4:09 4752 Avenue D
4:09 Avenue D & Decoy Aly
4:13 Avenue D & Big Oak Rd
4:17 5040 Avenue B (Mv)
4:17 4951 Avenue B
4:19 4841 Avenue B
4:32 Riberia St & Orange St
4:34 Riberia St & Valencia St
4:37 M L King Ave & La Quinta Pl
4:37 M L King Ave & Bridge St
4:39 M L King Ave & Lincoln St
4:41 M L King Ave & South St
4:42 South St & Oneida St
4:43 South St & St George St



4:48 Avenida Menendez & Marine St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 129 Driver: CINDY HOWARD

Bus 129  Island

Stop Time Location
8:28 Old Beach Rd & San Juan St
8:28 Old Beach Rd & San Carlos St
8:29 A1a S & San Rafael St
8:30 Anastasia Blvd & Anastasia Park Rd (F/O Surf Station)
8:31 Anastasia Blvd & Busam St
8:32 Flagler Blvd & N Matanzas Blvd
8:32 Flagler Blvd & Arredondo Ave
8:34 Arredondo Ave & Arpieka Ave
8:36 Zorayda Ave & Flagler Blvd
8:39 San Marco Ave & Cincinatti Ave
8:40 San Marco Ave & Bernard St
8:42 167 San Marco Ave ( Old Jail )
9:03 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 129  Island

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:11 San Marco Ave & Bernard St
4:14 San Marco Ave & Cincinatti Ave
4:15 Old Beach Rd & San Juan St
4:15 Old Beach Rd & San Carlos St
4:16 A1a S & San Rafael St
4:16 Anastasia Blvd & Anastasia Park Rd (F/O Surf Station)
4:16 Anastasia Blvd & Busam St
4:16 Flagler Blvd & N Matanzas Blvd
4:16 Flagler Blvd & Arredondo Ave
4:17 Arredondo Ave & Arpieka Ave
4:17 Arpieka Ave & Zorayda Ave
4:17 Zorayda Ave & Flagler Blvd

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 13 Driver: Lutricia Bryant

Bus 13  Century Blvd & S Dixie Hwy

Stop Time Location
8:14 O.E.S Bus Loop
8:20 Century Blvd & Century Blvd E
8:20 2153 Century Blvd
8:21 Century Blvd & Bruce Dr
8:21 Century Blvd & Brian Way
8:22 S Scenic Way & Sheridan Dr
8:24 Century Blvd & Gunby Circle (North End)
8:25 Lightsey Rd & Wood Stork Ave
8:25 Lightsey Rd & Timberwood Dr
8:29 Lightsey Rd & Kacie Ln (Turn Around)
8:29 Turnaround: Lightsey Rd & Kacie Ln
8:33 State Road 207 & Deerfield Preserve Blvd (Tec Student)
8:41 S Dixie Hwy & Columbus St
8:42 S Dixie Hwy & Madeore St
8:46 S Whitney St & Live Oak St
8:47 S Whitney St & Madeore St
8:48 S Whitney St & Columbus St
8:55 School:  St Aug Hs
9:00 School:  Sjths

Bus 13  Century Blvd & S Dixie Hwy

Stop Time Location
4:00 School:  Sjths
4:02 School:  St Aug Hs
4:13 Century Blvd & Century Blvd E
4:14 2153 Century Blvd
4:14 Century Blvd & Bruce Dr
4:14 Century Blvd & Brian Way
4:15 S Scenic Way & Sheridan Dr
4:17 Century Blvd & Gunby Circle (North End)
4:19 Lightsey Rd & Wood Stork Ave
4:22 Lightsey Rd & Timberwood Dr
4:24 Lightsey Rd & Kacie Ln (Turn Around)
4:24 Turnaround: Lightsey Rd & Kacie Ln
4:26 State Road 207 & Deerfield Preserve Blvd
4:30 S Dixie Hwy & Columbus St



4:31 S Dixie Hwy & Madeore St
4:32 S Whitney St & Live Oak St
4:32 S Whitney St & Madeore St
4:34 S Whitney St & Columbus St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 135 Driver: ALICIA WOLANSKI

Bus 135 Island

Stop Time Location
8:26 Arricola Ave & S Matanzas Blvd
8:29 Arricola Ave & Carver St W
8:31 Carver St W & Kenan St
8:33 Anastasia Blvd & Old Quarry Rd
8:34 A1a S & Casanova Rd
8:35 A1a S & Madeira Dr
8:36 1575 A1a S
8:37 A1a S & Sea Park Dr
8:38 A1a S & Grandview Rd
8:57 St. Johns Technical High School
9:00 St. Augustine High School

Bus 135 Island

Stop Time Location
4:00 St. Augustine High School
4:03 St. Johns Technical High School
4:16 Arricola Ave & S Matanzas Blvd
4:20 Arricola Ave & Carver St W
4:22 Carver St W & Kenan St
4:24 Anastasia Blvd & Old Quarry Rd
4:25 A1a S & Casanova Rd
4:26 A1a S & Madeira Dr
4:28 1575 A1a S
4:29 A1a S & Sea Park Dr
4:30 A1a S & Grandview Rd

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 136 Driver: ANITA MCNUTT

Bus 136  Venetian 

Stop Time Location
8:20 Us 1 & Hybiscus Ave
8:22 Maralinda Dr & Pintoresco Dr
8:23 Ocean Blvd & Third Ave
8:24 Second Ave & North Blvd
8:28 Capo Island Rd & Redfish Creek Dr 
8:28 Capo Island Rd Frog Hollow
8:29 Capo Island Rd & Istoria Dr
8:29 Capo Island Rd & Summerlin Ln
8:31 Island Landing Dr & Marsh Island Cir (West End) (B/U T/O)
8:33 Island Landing Dr & Island View Cir (East End)
8:34 Island Landing Dr & Papaya Ave
8:34 6050 Us 1 N (Beefalo Villiage)
8:36 Venetian Blvd & Pine Cir W
8:37 Palmetto Dr & Old Dixie Dr
8:37 Flagler Blvd & Cedar Ln
8:38 Crescent Blvd & Sunset Blvd
8:39 Venetian Blvd & Old Dixie Dr
8:40 Venetian Blvd & Capri Isle
8:42 Us1 & Ronald Rd
8:50 Paseo Vereda Dr (Use Palencia Traffic Light For Trn Arnd)
9:00 School:  St Aug Hs
9:08 School:  Sjths

Bus 136  Venetian 

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:11 San Sebastian View Complex (Mv)
4:14 Us 1 & Hybiscus Ave
4:16 Maralinda Dr & Pintoresco Dr
4:18 Ocean Blvd & Second Ave
4:18 Second Ave & North Blvd
4:22 Redfish Creek Dr & Capo Island Rd
4:22 Capo Island Rd Frog Hollow
4:23 Capo Island Rd & Istoria Dr
4:23 Capo Island Rd & Summerlin Ln



4:25 Island Landing Dr & Marsh Island Cir (West End) (B/U T/O)
4:26 Island Landing Dr & Island View Cir (East End)
4:27 Island Landing Dr & Papaya Ave
4:27 6050 Us 1 N (Beefalo Villiage)
4:29 Venetian Blvd & Pine Cir W
4:30 Palmetto Dr & Old Dixie Dr
4:30 Flagler Blvd & Cedar Ln
4:31 Crescent Blvd & Sunset Blvd
4:32 Venetian Blvd & Old Dixie Dr
4:35 Venetian Blvd & Capri Isle
4:37 Us1 & Ronald Rd
4:45 Paseo Vereda Dr (Use Palencia Traffic Light For Trn Arnd)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 140 Driver: DENNIS HIXON

Bus 140  W King St

Stop Time Location
8:31 Four Mile Rd & Royal St Augustine Pkwy (West Side)
8:34 W King St & Duval St
8:35 W King St & S Nassau St
8:35 W King St & S Woodlawn St
8:38 Evergreen Ave & N Whitney St
8:50 School:  St Aug Hs
9:00 School:  Sjths

Bus 140  W King St

Stop Time Location
3:55 School:  Sjths
4:10 School:  St Aug Hs
4:15 Four Mile Rd & Royal St Augustine Pkwy (West Side)
4:18 W King St & Duval St
4:21 W King St & S Nassau St
4:23 W King St & S Woodlawn St
4:28 Evergreen Ave & N Whitney St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 142 Driver: Rex Carnley

Bus 142  Deer Run & Woodlawn

Stop Time Location
8:37 Royal Staug Pkwy & Blackmoor Gate Ln (200' Ft S/O Intersec)
8:38 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Florida Club Blvd (South End)
8:39 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Oxford Dr (Before Intersection)
8:39 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Stockbridge Ln (After Intersection
8:40 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Keswick Rd
8:44 Heritage Park Dr & E Red House Branch Rd
8:49 Turn Around @ Amenities Ctr On Hefferon Dr
8:51 Woodlawn Rd & Jackson Park Dr (San Salido) (R/S D/O P/U)
8:52 Way Point: Turn Left At Woodlawn Rd & Montiano Cir (Coquina Ridge)
8:52 Way Point: Turn Left On Montiano Cir
8:52 Montiano Cir & Montiano Cir
8:53 Woodlawn Rd & White House Blvd
8:54 Woodlawn Rd & Blake St
8:55 Woodlawn Rd & Grafft Ln
9:01 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 142  Deer Run & Woodlawn

Stop Time Location
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:01 School:  Sjths
4:06 Woodlawn Rd & Jackson Park Dr (San Salido) (R/S D/O P/U)
4:07 1080 Woodlawn Rd
4:07 Way Point: Turn Left At Woodlawn Rd & Montiano Cir (Coquina Ridge)
4:07 Way Point: Turn Left On Montiano Cir
4:07 Montiano Cir & Montiano Cir
4:08 Woodlawn Rd & White House Blvd
4:09 Woodlawn Rd &  Blake St
4:10 Woodlawn Rd & Heritage Park Dr (S Entrance Stud Over 2 Miles
4:13 Woodlawn Rd & Grafft Ln
4:15 Royal Staug Pkwy & Blackmoor Gate Ln (200' Ft S/O Intersec)
4:16 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Florida Club Blvd (South End)
4:16 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Oxford Dr (Before Intersection)
4:17 Royal St Augustine Pkwy & Keswick Rd



***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 150 Driver: GAIL COFFEY

Bus 150  A1a Beach

Stop Time Location
8:22 Pope Rd & Oak Rd
8:22 Pope Rd & Oak Rd
8:22 Pope Rd & Lee Dr
8:22 Pope Rd & Clipper Ct
8:23 331 A1a Beach Blvd Kangaroo
8:23 A1a Beach Blvd & 15Th St (Sb)
8:24 A1a Beach Blvd & 11Th St (Sb)
8:26 A1a Beach Blvd & 9Th St (Sb)
8:26 A1a Beach Blvd & 7Th St (Sb)
8:31 880 A1a Beach Blvd (Ocean & Racquet Club) (Nb)
8:31 A1a Beach Blvd &  Jobil Dr (Serfrest Villiage) (Nb)
8:32 A1a Beach Blvd & B St (Nb)
8:33 A1a Beach Blvd & 7Th St (Nb)
8:34 A1a Beach Blvd & 15Th St (Nb)
8:35 16Th St & Ocean Woods Dr
8:35 A1a Beach Blvd & 5Th St (Sb)
8:35 A1a Beach Blvd & 3Rd St (Sb)
8:35 A1a Beach Blvd & 1St St (Sb)
8:35 A1a Beach Blvd & C St (Sb)
8:36 A1a Beach Blvd & Sea Colony Pkwy (Sea Colony)
8:36 A1a Beach Blvd & 3Rd St (Sb)
8:36 A1a Beach Blvd & E St (Sb)
8:36 A1a Beach Blvd & Ocean Walk Dr (Anastasia Dunes) (Sb)
8:36 16Th St & Lake Shore Dr
8:37 16Th St & Kings Quarry Ln (Lakes Sienna)
8:38 931 A1a Beach Blvd (Before Whispering Oaks) (Sb)
8:40 Old Beach Rd & Lockhart Ln
9:07 School:  St Aug Hs
9:10 School:  Sjths
9:23 Sjcsd Transition School

Bus 150  A1a Beach

Stop Time Location
3:45 School:  Sjths
3:52 School:  St Aug Hs
4:11 Old Beach Rd & Lockhart Ln



4:15 Pope Rd & Oak Rd
4:16 Pope Rd & Lee Dr
4:18 Pope Rd & Clipper Ct
4:19 331 A1a Beach Blvd Kangaroo
4:20 A1a Beach Blvd & 15Th St (Sb)
4:21 A1a Beach Blvd & 11Th St (Sb)
4:22 A1a Beach Blvd & 9Th St (Sb)
4:23 A1a Beach Blvd & 7Th St (Sb)
4:23 A1a Beach Blvd & 5Th St (Sb)
4:24 A1a Beach Blvd & 3Rd St (Sb)
4:24 A1a Beach Blvd & 1St St (Sb)
4:26 A1a Beach Blvd & C St (Sb)
4:27 A1a Beach Blvd & E St (Sb)
4:28 A1a Beach Blvd & Ocean Walk Dr (Anastasia Dunes) (Sb)
4:30 931 A1a Beach Blvd (Before Whispering Oaks) (Sb)
4:32 A1a Beach Blvd & Sea Colony Pkwy (Sea Colony)
4:35 880 A1a Beach Blvd (Ocean & Racquet Club) (Nb)
4:36 A1a Beach Blvd &  Jobil Dr (Serfrest Villiage) (Nb)
4:37 A1a Beach Blvd & B St (Nb)
4:39 A1a Beach Blvd & 7Th St (Nb)
4:40 A1a Beach Blvd & 15Th St (Nb)
4:41 16Th St & Ocean Woods Dr
4:42 16Th St & Lake Shore Dr

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 178 Driver: Martia Boyd

Bus 178  Cr 214 & Deerwood Acres

Stop Time Location
8:20 Cr 214 & Carter Rd
8:21 Carter Rd & N Washington St
8:22 1995 Carter Rd
8:24 2115 Carter Rd
8:25 1674 Cr 214
8:26 1698 Cr 214
8:27 1740 Cr 214
8:31 3470 County Road 214
8:33 Cr 214 & Water Plant Rd
8:33 Cr 214 & Ryan Rd
8:34 2161 Tocoi Ter
8:36 1991 Forbes Rd
8:38 Isherwood Ter & N Crossroad
8:42 3535 Cr 214
8:43 Cr 214 & N Prairie Lakes Dr (2870 Cr 214)
8:46 Deerwood Acres Dr & Deerwood Ln
8:47 2441 Deerwood Acres Dr
8:48 2540 Deerwood Acres Dr
8:53 1651 Cr 214
8:54 County Road 214 & S Lexington St
9:05 School:  St Aug Hs
9:10 School:  Sjths

Bus 178  Cr 214 & Deerwood Acres

Stop Time Location
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:01 School:  Sjths
4:10 Murray Middle School (P/U Sahs Students From Bus 121)
4:12 Cr 214 & Carter Rd
4:12 Carter Rd & N Washington St
4:12 3535 Cr 214
4:12 1674 Cr 214
4:12 1651 Cr 214
4:12 1995 Carter Rd
4:12 2115 Carter Rd
4:12 1698 Cr 214



4:13 Cr 214 & N Prairie Lakes Dr (2870 Cr 214)
4:15 2228 Deerwood Acres Dr
4:16 Deerwood Acres Dr & Deerwood Ln
4:17 2380 Deerwood Acres Dr
4:18 2441 Deerwood Acres Dr
4:19 2540 Deerwood Acres Dr
4:23 3470 County Road 214
4:23 Cr 214 & Water Plant Rd
4:23 Cr 214 & Ryan Rd
4:24 2161 Tocoi Ter
4:25 1991 Forbes Rd
4:29 N Crossroad & Isherwood Ter (Turn Around)
4:49 County Road 214 & S Lexington St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 183 Driver: Hugh McGuire

Bus 183  Vilano Bch

Stop Time Location
8:29 2998 S Ponte Vedra Blvd (Turn Around Beach Parking Lot)
8:30 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Beachside Dr (Beachside)
8:31 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Turtle Shores Dr (Turtle Shores)
8:33 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Ocean Grand Dr (Ocean Grande) (Nr)
8:34 Coastal Hwy & South Beach Dr (South Beach) (Nr)
8:35 Coastal Hwy & Sandcastle Ln 
8:36 Palmetto St & Second St
8:36 Palm St & First St
8:37 Myrtle St & Tenth St
8:37 Myrtle St & Fifteenth St
8:37 Myrtle St & Boating Club Rd (Nr)
8:38 Myrtle St & Twenty-Third St
8:39 Coastal Hwy & Village Dr (Villages Of Vilano)
8:40 3385 Coastal Hwy (Seaside Of Vilano) (Nr)
8:41 3145 Coastal Hwy (Mariners Watch)
8:42 First St & Surfside Ave
8:44 First St & Oak Ave
8:46 Vilano Rd & Loja St
8:49 Vilano Causeway & Harbor Dr (Nr)
8:50 May St & Magnolia Ave (Nr)
8:51 May St & Douglas Ave
8:52 San Marco Ave & Fullerwood Dr
8:53 San Marco Ave & Hildreth Dr
8:53 San Marco Ave & Court Edna
8:54 San Marco Ave & Bella Vista Blvd (Las Palmas)
8:55 N Ponce De Leon Blvd & Fairbanks St
9:00 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 183  Vilano Bch

Stop Time Location
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:01 School:  Sjths
4:05 Turn Left At Waldo St
4:05 Turn Left At San Marco Ave
4:05 San Marco Ave & Hildreth Dr



4:06 San Marco Ave & Court Edna
4:06 San Marco Ave & Bella Vista Blvd (Las Palmas)
4:07 N Ponce De Leon Blvd & Fairbanks St (Red Carpet Inn)
4:08 San Marco Ave & Fullerwood Dr
4:11 May St & Douglas Ave
4:12 May St & Magnolia Ave
4:15 Vilano Rd & Loja St
4:21 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Serenata Dr (Serenata Beach Club)
4:23 2998 S Ponte Vedra Blvd (Turn Around Beach Parking Lot)
4:24 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Beachside Dr (Beachside)
4:25 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Turtle Shores Dr (Turtle Shores)
4:26 S Ponte Vedra Blvd & Ocean Grand Dr (Ocean Grande)
4:28 Coastal Hwy & South Beach Dr (South Beach)
4:30 Coastal Hwy & Sandcastle Ln
4:31 Palmetto St & Second St
4:31 Palm St & First St
4:32 Myrtle St & Eleventh St
4:32 Myrtle St & Thirteenth St
4:32 Myrtle St & Thirteenth St
4:32 Myrtle St & Boating Club Rd
4:34 Myrtle St & Twenty-Third St
4:35 Coastal Hwy & Village Dr (Villages Of Vilano)
4:36 3385 Coastal Hwy (Seaside Of Vilano)
4:36 3145 Coastal Hwy
4:36 First St & Surfside Ave
4:38 First St & Oak Ave
4:40 Vilano Causeway & Harbor Dr

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 2 Driver: UA

Bus 2  Island

Stop Time Location
8:37 Plantation Island Dr S & Harbour Vista Cir (The Preserve)
8:37 Plantation Island Dr S & Hannah Cole Dr (Hannahs Walk)
8:39 W 16Th St & Ocean Cay Blvd (200 Ft E/O Ocean Cay Blvd)
8:41 W 16Th St & Commodores Club Blvd
8:42 630 W Pope Rd (Stone Cove Apt)
8:42 700 W Pope Rd (Coquina Lakes)
8:44 Mizell Rd & Anastasia Lakes Dr
8:45 B/U T/O Inside Anastasia Lakes
8:48 927 S Ponce De Leon Blvd (Sebastian Harbor Villas)
9:00 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 2  Island

Stop Time Location
3:50 School:  Sjths
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:35 Plantation Island Dr S & Harbour Vista Cir (The Preserve)
4:37 Plantation Island Dr S & Hannah Cole Dr (Hannahs Walk)
4:40 W 16Th St & Ocean Cay Blvd (200 Ft E/O Ocean Cay Blvd)
4:43 W 16Th St & Commodores Club Blvd
4:44 630 W Pope Rd (Stone Cove Apt)
4:44 700 W Pope Rd (Coquina Lakes)
4:46 B/U T/O Inside Anastasia Lakes
4:47 Mizell Rd & Anastasia Lakes Dr

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 200 Driver: Angela Johnson-Rock

Bus 200  W King St

Stop Time Location
8:27 Madeore St & Alexander St
8:29 S St Johns St & W 2Nd St
8:30 S St Johns St & W 5Th St
8:31 S St Johns St & W 9Th St
8:32 S St Johns St & W 12Th St
8:33 S St Johns St & Collier Blvd
8:34 Collier Blvd & S Volusia St
8:35 Collier Blvd & S Orange St
8:36 S Holmes Blvd & Butler Ave
8:41 35 Mission Woods Way(At The Park Am Only)
8:50 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 200  W King St

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:13 Kenton Morrison Rd & Mission Trace Dr( Drop Beyond Entrance)
4:24 Madeore St & Alexander St
4:26 S St Johns St & W 2Nd St
4:27 S St Johns St & W 5Th St
4:29 S St Johns St & W 9Th St
4:31 S St Johns St & W 12Th St
4:34 S St Johns St & Collier Blvd
4:35 Collier Blvd & S Volusia St
4:37 Collier Blvd & S Orange St
4:38 S Holmes Blvd & Butler Ave

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 218 Driver: LACRESIA LEE

Bus 218  W King & Volusia

Stop Time Location
8:34 Pearl St & N Mclaughlin St
8:37 Pearl St & Tenant Ln
8:38 N Volusia St & Bruen St (Am Lft P/U Stu Cross/Pm Rght Sid)
8:38 Bruen St & N Volusia St
8:39 N Volusia St & Avery St
8:40 N Volusia St & Ervin St
8:43 Ravenswood Dr & W Jayce Way
8:55 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 218  W King 

Stop Time Location
3:50 School:  Sjths
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:10 Ravenswood Dr & W Jayce Way
4:11 N Volusia St & Ervin St
4:12 N Volusia St & Avery St
4:12 N Volusia St & Aiken St
4:15 N Volusia St & Bruen St
4:40 2725 County Road 13A S
4:40 2800 Cr 13A S
4:43 4210 County Road 13 S
4:52 7705 State Road 207
4:55 N Main St & E St Johns Ave
4:56 Daniels St & Lodge St
4:58 Hensley St & E Harris St
5:00 W Holtz St & N Main St
5:01 Chase St & Gilmore St
5:03 N Washington St & Lodge St
5:16 State Road 206 W & Jefferson Ave

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 24 Driver: Jesse Shubitz

Bus 24  W King St

Stop Time Location
8:35 W King St & Davis St
8:36 W King St & S Whitney St
8:38 W King St & Butler Ave
8:40 W King St & Ford St
8:41 W King St & Hurst St
8:43 Hurst St & Sanitorium Ave
8:44 King St Ex & Sanitorium Ave
8:45 N Clay St & Pearl St
8:48 N Clay St & Scheidel Way
8:58 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 24  W King St

Stop Time Location
3:55 School:  Sjths
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 Four Mile &  N Clay St (On N Clay)
4:06 N Clay St & Scheidel Way
4:08 N Clay St & Pearl St
4:09 King St Ex & Sanitorium Ave
4:09 Hurst St & Sanitorium Ave
4:10 W King St & Hurst St
4:12 W King St & Ford St
4:13 W King St & Butler Ave
4:15 W King St & S Whitney St
4:16 W King St & Davis St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 254 Driver: PAT SHAFER

Bus 254  Green Acres & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
8:10 420 N Orange St (Webster)
8:20 State Road 16 & Daveston Ave
8:24 State Road 16 & Stratton Blvd
8:25 2130 State Road 16 
8:27 Green Acres Rd & Usina Rd
8:27 3381 Green Acres Rd
8:28 2071 Cowan Rd (Middle Of Cowan)
8:31 Tindall Farms Rd & Sara Lynn Dr
8:31 Audra Rd & Sara Lynn Dr
8:32 3200 Audra Rd
8:32 Old Tyme Ave & Usina Rd
8:34 3421 Usina Rd
8:35 2171 State Road 16 ( Harvest Lane)
8:37 State Road 16 & Old Town Pkwy
8:37 State Road 16 & Fortner Rd
8:51 374 Circle Dr N
8:52 338 Circle Dr W
8:52 298 Circle Dr S
8:53 210 Circle Dr E
8:58 School:  St Aug Hs
9:00 School:  Sjths

Bus 254  Green Acres & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:08 State Road 16 & Daveston Ave
4:10 Indian Rock Rd & Old Hickory Forest Rd
4:10 State Road 16 & Stratton Blvd
4:11 2130 State Road 16 
4:12 Green Acres Rd & Usina Rd
4:13 3381 Green Acres Rd
4:15 2071 Cowan Rd (Middle Of Cowan)
4:15 2071 Cowan Rd (Middle Of Cowan)
4:17 Usina Rd & Old Tyme Ave
4:19 Tindall Farms Rd & Sara Lynn Dr



4:20 Audra Rd & Sara Lynn Dr
4:21 3200 Audra Rd
4:22 Audra Rd & Old Tyme Ave
4:24 3421 Usina Rd
4:26 2171 State Road 16 ( Harvest Lane)
4:27 State Road 16 & Old Town Pkwy
4:28 State Road 16 & Fortner Rd
4:34 298 Circle Dr S
4:38 338 Circle Dr W
4:42 374 Circle Dr N
4:47 210 Circle Dr E

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 262 Driver: Vicki Moreno

Bus 262  Cr 208 & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
8:18 2550 State Road 16 Super 8 (Mv)
8:23 Way Point: Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
8:24 Way Point: Right Onto King George Ave
8:24 Way Point: Left Onto Crown Colony Rd
8:26 Way Point: Left Onto Saint Vincent Dr
8:26 Way Point: Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
8:27 Windward Ranch Blvd & Saint Vincent Dr (200 Ft North Of Saint Vincent Dr)
8:32 Whisper Ridge Dr & S Forest Creek Dr
8:34 Whisper Ridge Dr & Whisper Ridge Dr
8:36 Whisper Ridge Dr & Silver Hawk Dr
8:38 Silver Hawk Dr & Coldstream Pl
8:40 Cabbage Hammock Rd & Raulerson Rd (Turn Around)
8:41 3125 Cr 208
8:44 Pellicer Rd & Raulerson Rd E ( Trn Ard End Of Pellicer Rd)
8:45 2265 Pellicer Rd
8:49 2458 Pellicer Rd
8:51 S Forest Creek Dr & Acorn Ridge Ct
8:54 2365 State Road 16 Smart Stay (Mv)
9:00 School:  St Aug Hs
9:05 School:  Sjths

Bus 262  Cr 208 & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
3:55 School:  Sjths
4:00 School:  St Aug Hs
4:07 2580 State Road 16 Days Inn Mv
4:09 Way Point: Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
4:09 Way Point: Right Onto King George Ave
4:09 Way Point: Left Onto Crown Colony Rd
4:10 Way Point: Left Onto Saint Vincent Dr
4:10 Way Point: Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
4:12 Windward Ranch Blvd & Saint Vincent Dr (200 Ft North Of Saint Vincent Dr)
4:13 Whisper Ridge Dr & S Forest Creek Dr
4:14 Whisper Ridge Dr & Whisper Ridge Dr
4:15 Whisper Ridge Dr & Silver Hawk Dr
4:16 Silver Hawk Dr & Coldstream Pl



4:21 Cabbage Hammock Rd & Raulerson Rd (Turn Around)
4:24 2430 Cabbage Hammock Rd
4:27 Pellicer Rd & Raulerson Rd E ( Trn Ard End Of Pellicer Rd)
4:34 2458 Pellicer Rd
4:36 S Forest Creek Dr & Acorn Ridge Ct
4:42 2535 State Road 16 (Mv) Howard Johnsons
4:44 2365 State Road 16 Smart Stay (Mv)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 33 Driver: Alexis Gray-Wentley

Bus 33  Sr 207 & Holmes Blvd

Stop Time Location
8:22 S Holmes Blvd & Northwood Dr
8:22 595 S Holmes Blvd
8:23 679 S Holmes Blvd
8:23 695 S Holmes Blvd
8:26 755 S Holmes Blvd
8:26 S Holmes Blvd & Bayforest Rd
8:27 S Holmes Blvd & Tedder Ln
8:29 Henry St & Grant St
8:32 State Road 207 & Highland Blvd 
8:34 State Road 207 & Whispering Cir
8:38 S Holmes Blvd & Kerri Lynn Rd (N/B Side)
8:56 School: St. Augustine High School
9:00 School: St. Johns Technical High School

Bus 33  Sr 207 & Holmes Blvd 

Stop Time Location
3:55 School:  Sjths
4:10 School:  St Aug Hs
4:18 S Holmes Blvd & Northwood Dr
4:19 595 S Holmes Blvd
4:19 679 S Holmes Blvd
4:19 695 S Holmes Blvd
4:19 755 S Holmes Blvd
4:19 S Holmes Blvd & Bayforest Rd
4:20 S Holmes Blvd & Tedder Ln
4:23 Henry St & Grant St
4:24 State Road 207 & Highland Blvd 
4:26 State Road 207 & Whispering Cir
4:28 S Holmes Blvd & Kerri Lynn Rd (N/B Side)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 7 Driver: Felicita Cruz

Bus 7  Masters Dr

Stop Time Location
8:41 Palmer St & Chapin St
8:42 Palmer St & Smith St
8:44 Masters Dr & Julia St
8:45 Masters Dr & Helen St
8:46 Masters Dr & Theodore St
8:48 Ravenswood Dr & Francis St
8:50 Masters Dr & Alice St
8:52 Cervantes Ave & Jardine Ave
8:55 Varella Ave & Barcelona Ave
9:00 St. Augustine High School
9:06 St. Johns Technical High School

Bus 7  Masters Dr

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:08 Varella Ave & Barcelona Ave
4:10 Cervantes Ave & Jardine Ave
4:11 Masters Dr & Alice St
4:11 Ravenswood Dr & Francis St
4:12 Francis St & Theodore St
4:12 Masters Dr & Theodore St
4:13 Masters Dr & Helen St
4:14 Masters Dr & Julia St
4:15 Palmer St & Smith St
4:15 Palmer St & Chapin St

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



St. Augustine High School
Bus Number: 94 Driver: TOM COFFEY

Bus 94  A1a S & Old Beach

Stop Time Location
8:29 A1a S & Cedar Ridge Cir
8:30 A1a S & Florida Ave (So/Bnd Side)
8:32 Central Park St & Sea Grove Main (@The Park)
8:34 A1a S & Marshside Dr (Marsh Creek Inside By Security)
8:34 Sunset Dr & Rosewood St
8:37 Rosewood St & Floridian Ave
8:43 Versaggi Dr & Linda Mar Dr
8:44 Versaggi Dr & Oceanside Dr
8:46 A1a S & Sevilla St (Nb)
8:46 A1a S & Magnolia Dunes Cir (Magnolia Dunes) (Nb)
8:47 A1a S & Coquina Blvd (Nb)
8:48 A1a S & Poinsettia St (Nb)
8:48 A1a S & Florida Ave (Nb)
8:49 A1a S & 11Th St (Nb)
9:05 School:  St Aug Hs
9:10 School:  Sjths

Bus 94  A1a S & Old Beach

Stop Time Location
4:05 School:  St Aug Hs
4:06 School:  Sjths
4:35 A1a S & Cedar Ridge Cir
4:36 A1a S & Florida Ave (So/Bnd Side)
4:39 Central Park St & Sea Grove Main (@The Park)
4:41 A1a S & Marshside Dr (Marsh Creek Inside By Security)
4:45 Sunset Dr & Rosewood St
4:46 Rosewood St & Floridian Ave
4:47 Versaggi Dr & Linda Mar Dr
4:48 Versaggi Dr & Oceanside Dr
4:50 A1a S & Sevilla St (Nb)
4:50 A1a S & Magnolia Dunes Cir (Magnolia Dunes) (Nb)
4:51 A1a S & Coquina Blvd (Nb)
4:53 A1a S & Poinsettia St (Nb)
4:54 A1a S & Florida Ave (Nb)
4:55 A1a S & 11Th St (Nb)
4:58 A1a S & Dondanville Rd (200' B4 Light) Tec Student



5:03 A1a S & Treasure Beach Rd

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************


